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ALIAS

MAX MILLER

SLAYER THE REVENGE

WILD BOAR
ANGEL

EL BUTTERO
RAY LEE

PIT CARSON
TIGER JACK
VALDEZ
LITTLE RANGER
ROY COLTON
LOY WILLER
EL GRICIA
CODY WOLF
BAMBINO
BILL CHISUM
MAGICIAN

IV MERCURI
EL BUTTERO
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ITALIAN END OF TRAIL

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1
Time
45.62
43.51
40.91
43.86
38.26
46.82
45.70
48.59
40.87
43.45
51.69
60.93
49.50
59.31
49.23
59.86
104.14
84.72
999.99

Stage 2
Time
38.43
36.51
37.40
44.36
37.22
38.20
51.62
42.11
53.17
46.11
38.53
56.09
51.64
67.43
63.58
75.96
60.05
66.28
999.99

Stage 3
Time
39.92
41.71
34.64
36.08
39.94
36.07
49.08
45.23
48.07
41.46
63.26
46.01
49.35
39.66
71.22
46.31
64.15
80.85
999.99

Stage 4
Time
32.01
39.96
44.68
36.61
38.93
46.42
36.08
46.64
43.98
61.23
47.11
48.78
46.40
52.39
58.57
45.81
52.70
75.06
999.99

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
39.10
38.07
44.73
44.42
53.94
45.90
36.31
42.53
48.05
44.82
45.59
39.85
58.34
60.27
47.30
62.60
61.39
70.52
999.99

9/10/2023

Final

Time
195.08
199.76
202.36
205.33
208.29
213.41
218.79
225.10
234.14
237.07
246.18
251.66
255.23
279.06
289.90
290.54
342.43
377.43

4,999.95
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Sunday, September 10, 2023 11:58:32 AM 9/10/2023 Page 1 of 1
Category Stage 1  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: 49'r Class

1 SLAYER THE REVENGE 2 43.51 36.51 41.71 39.96 38.07 199.76

2 ANGEL 4 43.86 44.36 36.08 36.61 44.42 205.33

3 RAY LEE 6 46.82 38.20 36.07 46.42 45.90 213.41

Category: Cattle Baron
1 MAGICIAN 17 104.14 60.05  64.15 52.70 61.39 342.43

Category: Elder Statesman
1 LITTLE RANGER 10 43.45 46.11  41.46 61.23 44.82 237.07

Category: Senior

1 MAX MILLER 1 45.62 38.43  39.92 32.01 39.10 195.08
2 WILD BOAR 3 40.91 37.40  34.64 44.68 44.73 202.36
3 EL BUTTERO 5 38.26 37.22  39.94 38.93 53.94 208.29
4 PIT CARSON 7 45.70 51.62  49.08 36.08 36.31 218.79
5 VALDEZ 9 40.87 53.17  48.07 43.98 48.05 234.14
6 EL GRICIA 13 49.50 51.64  49.35 46.40 58.34 255.23
7 BILL CHISUM 16 59.86 75.96  46.31 45.81 62.60 290.54
8 EL BUTTERO 19 999.99  999.99 999.99  999.99  999.99 4,999.95
Category: Senior Duelist

1 IV MERCURI 18 84.72 66.28  80.85 75.06 70.52 377.43
Category: Senior Gunfighter

1 CODY WOLF 14 59.31 67.43  39.66 52.39 60.27 279.06
Category: Silver Senior

1 TIGER JACK 8 48.59 4211  45.23 46.64 4253 225.10
2 ROY COLTON 11 51.69 3853  63.26 47.11 45.59 246.18
3 LOY WILLER 12 60.93 56.09  46.01 48.78 39.85 251.66
Category: Wrangler

1 BAMBINO 15 49.23 6358  71.22 58.57 47.30 289.90
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ITALIAN END OF TRAIL
ch Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main M:

Sunday, September 10, 2023 11:59:23 AM 9/10/2023 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish  1ime Time Time Time Time Final
Senior 1 35.62 28.43 29.92 32.01 39.10 165.08
1 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
MAX MILLER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.62 38.43 39.92 32.01 39.10 195.08
49'r Class 1 43.51 36.51 41.71 39.96 38.07 199.76
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
SLAYER THE REVEN  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.51 36.51 41.71 39.96 38.07 199.76
Senior 2 40.91 37.40 34.64 44.68 39.73 197.36
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
WILD BOAR Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.91 37.40 34.64 44.68 44.73 202.36
49'r Class 2 33.86 29.36 26.08 26.61 29.42 145.33
4 Misses: 2= 10 3= 15 2= 10 2= 10 3= 15 60
ANGEL Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.86 44.36 36.08 36.61 44.42 205.33
Senior 3 38.26 27.22 34.94 38.93 33.94 173.29
5 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 15
EL BUTTERO Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.26 37.22 39.94 38.93 53.94 208.29
49'r Class 3 41.82 38.20 36.07 41.42 35.90 193.41
6 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 20
RAY LEE Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.82 38.20 36.07 46.42 45.90 213.41
Senior 4 40.70 36.62 44.08 36.08 36.31 193.79
7 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 25
PIT CARSON Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.70 51.62 49.08 36.08 36.31 218.79
Silver Senior 1 48.59 42.11 40.23 46.64 42.53 220.10
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
TIGER JACK Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.59 42.11 45.23 46.64 42.53 225.10
Senior 5 35.87 43.17 48.07 38.98 48.05 214.14
9 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
VALDEZ Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.87 53.17 48.07 43.98 48.05 234.14
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ch Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main M:

Sunday, September 10, 2023 11:59:23 AM 9/10/2023 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category /Finish iy Time Time Time Time Final
Elder Statesman 1 43.45 41.11 36.46 51.23 39.82 212.07
10 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 25
LITTLE RANGER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.45 46.11 41.46 61.23 44.82 237.07
Silver Senior 2 51.69 38.53 53.26 47.11 45.59 236.18
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
ROY COLTON Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.69 38.53 63.26 47.11 45.59 246.18
Silver Senior 3 60.93 46.09 41.01 43.78 39.85 231.66
12 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 20
LOY WILLER Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
60.93 56.09 46.01 48.78 39.85 251.66
Senior 6 39.50 41.64 39.35 41.40 38.34 200.23
13 Misses: 2= 10 2= 10 = 0 1= 5 4= 20 45
EL GRICIA Penalties: = 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
49.50 51.64 49.35 46.40 58.34 255.23
Senior Gunfighter 1 44.31 52.43 34.66 47.39 60.27 239.06
14 Misses: 3= 15 3= 15 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 40
CODY WOLF Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.31 67.43 39.66 52.39 60.27 279.06
Wrangler 1 49.23 48.58 46.22 43.57 37.30 224.90
15 Misses: 0= 0 = 5 3= 15 3= 15 2= 10 45
BAMBINO Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
49.23 63.58 71.22 58.57 47.30 289.90
Senior 7 49.86 60.96 46.31 45.81 57.60 260.54
16 Misses: 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
BILL CHISUM Penalties: 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.86 75.96 46.31 45.81 62.60 290.54
Cattle Baron 1 94.14 50.05 64.15 42.70 61.39 312.43
17 Misses: 2= 10 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 10
MAGICIAN Penalties: = 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
104.14 60.05 64.15 52.70 61.39 342.43
Senior Duelist 1 79.72 61.28 75.85 70.06 70.52 357.43
18 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 20
IV MERCURI Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
84.72 66.28 80.85 75.06 70.52 377.43
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Sunday, September 10, 2023 11:59:23 AM 9/10/2023 Page 3 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final Allas  Category /Finish iy Time Time Time Time Final
Senior 8  999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95
19 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
EL BUTTERO Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 4,999.95
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 15 21 12 13 16
Penalties: 1 4 4 1 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 45.89 39.98 40.68 40.97 41.78
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